
• 55,000 SF building currently open for 

business while new Price Chopper is built

• Ideal space for fitness user or  junior box 

tenant

• Subject space could be divided for multiple 

uses

• Located at the NWC of Hwy 56 & S Moonlight 

Rd in Gardner, KS
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BRANDON BUCKLEY
816.268.9112

bbuckley@lane4group.com

For more information contact:

55,000 SF JUNIOR BOX FOR SALE/LEASE
GARDNER,  KANSAS

830 MAIN ST

GARDNER,  KS,  66030
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55,000 SF FOR SALE/LEASE
830 E Main St, Gardner, KS 66030

BRANDON BUCKLEY
816.268.9112

bbuckley@lane4group.com

For more information contact:

MAIN  ST  -  14,857  CPDMAIN  ST  -  14,857  CPD

MADISON AVEMADISON AVE
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Trail RidgeTrail Ridge

Middle SchoolMiddle School

WheatridgeWheatridge

Middle SchoolMiddle School

GardnerGardner

Elementary SchoolElementary School

CenturyLinkCenturyLink

SITE

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

Population 10,279 23,813 29,502

Average HH Income $79,182 $85,713 $92,314

# Businesses 291 502 692

# Employees 3,823 8,093 12,683
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Proposed Price Chopper

Under

Construction 
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PROPOSED PRICE CHOPPER 

1
263,689 S.F.

6.053 Ac.

2
59,828 S.F.

1.373 Ac.

4
178,707 S.F.

4.103 Ac.

3
65,558 S.F.

1.505 Ac.

5
167,146 S.F.

3.837 Ac.

6
35,191 S.F.

0.808 Ac.
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Lincoln Lane

56 Highway

Proposed Price Chopper

UNPLATTED

Patriots Bank

840 E Main Street

Gardner, KS 66030

Walgreens

750 E Main Street

Gardner, KS 66030

QuikTrip

694 E Main Street

Gardner, KS 66030

BRANDON BUCKLEY
816.268.9112

bbuckley@lane4group.com

For more information contact:

MAIN  ST 
MAIN  ST 

SITE

Under Construction 


